EIPS2
INTERNAL GEAR
PUMPS
EIPS 2Internal gear pump
Type EIPS 2
with constant displacement volume
Technical Data:
Rated Size NG 005 006 008 011 013 016 019 022 025

WV-AD 35/55LK-C 0707040016 55 M45x2 26 58 32 38,5 62 8,4 2xM8x25 32x2,5 0,46 100 bar
2xM8x60
Order example
EIPS2 - 005 LD34 - 1X
Segmental pump overall size 2 with 5.4 cm3/rev., anti-clockwise rotation, two-flange engagement, direct fixture, square flange connection,
revision code 10
Intake and delivery connections/
Ordering code
EIP S2-011RA34-10 S123
Special version number (not applicable with standard pumps or when the type
key is unambiguous)
Revision code 1st number: Change of mounting dimensions
2nd number: Change of pump with same mounting dimensions
Sense of rotation R: Clockwise
L: Anticlockwise
Overall size
Intake and delivery connection 4: Square flanged connection in accordance with DIN 3901/3902
– other connections on request –
Shaft end A: Cylindrical
B: SAE gear
D: Two-flange engagement
K: Cylindrical with cone
L: SAE gear with cone
N: Two-flange engagement with cone
Rated size, three digits
Type S: Segmental pump
Eckerle internal gear pump
Fastening flange: 0: SAE-A-2-hole centre-Ø 82.55
2: SAE-B-2-hole centre-Ø 101.6
3: Direct fixture
– other flanges on request –
(cone = add-on facility for additional pumps to create multiple-flow pumps)
EIPS 2
7
Intake and delivery connections
Intake connection Delivery connection
NG 005–016 NG 019–025 NG 006–025 NG 005 Ø 5 mm
Thread depth M6 and M8 = 12 mm
All dimensions stated in mm
– other connections on request –
EIPS 2
Volumetric flow
Characteristics